Infinitivo

Pasado

Traduccién

Leave

Lend

Let

Lie

Like

Listen

Live

Look
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Play

Infinitivo Pasado Traduccién
16 Put
17 Read
18 Ride
19 Ring
20 Rise
21 Run
22 Say
23 See
24 Seek
25 Sell
26 Send
27 Shake
28 Shine
29 Shoot
30 Show
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